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FRIDAY 23RD OCTOBER

4.00pm Doors Open

4-4.25pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales (18 and over)

4.30pm Eyes down for Jackpot Bingo

5.00pm Session 1 - Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino

5.30pm Halloween Game show (Win some
Amazing Prizes)

6.00pm Cabaret Live with River Rea (Brilliant
Male duo Playing Hits of the 80’s)

7.30pm Session 2

7.30pm Krazy Kev & Dinky Dino

8.00pm Halloween Game Show (Win some
Amazing Prizes)

8.20pm Cabaret Live with River Rea (Brilliant

Male Duo Playing Hits of the 80’s)

SATURDAY 24TH OCTOBER

2.30pm Krazy Kev & Chunkie Russell
3.30pm Doors Open
3.45 - 4.10pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales (18 and over)

4.15pm Eyes Down for Jackpot Bingo

5.00pm Session 1 - Twiglet

5.30pm Halloween Game Show (Win some
Amazing Prizes)

6.00pm Cabaret Live with She (Brilliant male
female Duo)

7.30pm Session 2 - Twiglet

8.00pm Halloween Game Show (Win some
Amazing Prizes)

8.20pm Cabaret Live with She (Brilliant male
female Duo)

3.30pm Doors Open

3.45 - 4.10pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales

4.15pm Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo

5.00pm Session 1 - Photos with Buster the Pig

5.30pm Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

6.00pm Chunkie Russell’s Magical funtime show
(As seen on CITV’s the Sooty Show)

7.30pm Session 2 Photos with Buster the Pig

8.00pm Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

8.30pm Chunkie Russell’s Magical funtime show

(As seen on CITV’s the Sooty Show)

MONDAY 26TH OCTOBER

3.30pm Doors Open

3.45 - 4.10pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales

4.15pm Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo

5.00pm Session 1 - Photos with Sally the Pig

5.30pm Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

6.00pm Krazy Kev and Dinky

7.30pm Session 2- Photos with Sally the Pig

8.00pm Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

8.30pm Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino

3.30pm Doors Open

3.45 - 4.10pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales

4.15pm Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo

5.00pm Session 1- Photos with Huey the Pig

5.30pm Family prize bingo (win some amazing
prizes)

6.00pm Chris Richie (excellent young male
vocalist)

7.30pm Session 2 - Photos with Huey the Pig

8.00pm Family prize bingo (win some amazing
prizes)

8.30pm Chris Richie (excellent young male

vocalist)

WEDNESDAY 28TH OCTOBER

2.30pm Krazy Kev & Chunkie Russell

3.30pm Doors Open

3.45 - 4.10pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales

4.15pm Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo

5.00pm Session 1 - Photos with Buster the Pig

5.30pm Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

6.00pm Chunkie Russell’s Spooktacular
Halloween show (As seen on CITV’s the
Sooty Show)

7.30pm Session 2 - Photos with Buster the Pig

8.00pm Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

8.30pm Chunkie Russell’s Spooktacular

Halloween show (As seen on CITV’s the
Sooty Show)




THURSDAY 29TH OCTOBER

3.30pm

Doors Open

3.45 - 4.10pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales

4.15pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.30pm

Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
Session 1 - Photos with Sally the Pig
Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Tomas Brain (Brilliant young dynamic
male vocalist)

Session 2 - Photos with Sally the Pig
Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Tomas Brain (Brilliant young dynamic

male vocalist)

FRIDAY 30TH OCTOBER

3:30pm

Doors Open

3.45 - 4.10pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales (18 and over)

4.15pm
5.00pm
5.30pm

6.00pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

Eyes down for Jackpot Bingo

Session 1 - Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino
Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Cabaret Live with Forever Jackson (UK’s
NoT1 Michael Jackson Tribute)

Session 2 - Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino
Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Cabaret Live with Forever Jackson (UK’s
No1 Michael Jackson Tribute)

EVEN MORE

SATURDAY 31ST OCTOBER

2.30pm
3:30pm

3:45 - 4.10pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales (18 and over)

4.15pm

5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.20pm

Krazy Kev & Chunkie Russell

Doors Open

Eyes down for Jackpot Bingo

Session 1 - Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino
Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Cabaret Live with Bootleg Barlow
(brilliant tribute to Gary Barlow)

Session 2 - Krazy Kev

Halloween Game show (win some amazing
prizes)

Cabaret Live with Bootleg Barlow
(brilliant tribute to Gary Barlow)

SUNDAY 1ST NOVEMBER

5:00pm
5-5:25pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:45pm

FANGTASTIC ENTERTAINMENT

BREAN LEIS MARQUEE

RJ’s Doors Open

Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales

Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
Interactive Quiz Show

Family Prize bingo

Chunkie Russell’s Magical funtime show
(As seen on CITV’s the Sooty Show)
Game Show

Holiday Resart

UNITY

BREAN SANDS « SOMERSET

* 5SPM NIGHTLY ENTERTAINMENT -
* SPOOKY MAGIC SHOW -
* LIVE CABARET -
* BAR AND FOOD -
* HALLOWEEN GAMES & MORE -

FREE ENTRY - NO BOOKING REQUIRED

www.bookwhen.com/holidayresortunity

All RJ’s entertainment must be booked via our app or in person at Reception.

Search “Holiday Resort Unity” on your app store or visit




Nightly Entertainment for the whole Family!

All entertainment and times will also be published on our very own app! If you

want to see what’s on during your stay whilst you are our and about, please

“E ‘I‘“f / m" l‘l\;i 7} MM  download the ‘Holiday Resort Unity’ app now!

Spooky Orange Pool - 31st October
Join us for a Splash Spooktacular! Saturday the 31st of October our Splash Zone

Pool turns orange! This only happens once a year so dont miss out! Find out

more information at Brean Splash recpetion.

Pumpkin Carving - Saturday 24th - Saturday 31st Ocotber

It’s not Halloween without pumpkin craving! Free to Unity guests, must
produce a ticket and pass on arrival. Only valid for the 11am session. Pre
booking necessary via the Holiday Resort Unity App or www.bookwhen.com/
holidayresortunity

Win a FREE holiday!

Want to win a holiday for you and the whole family? Complete our SPOOKY
TREASURE HUNT! Find all ten phrases around the resort, complete the form
and hand it in at reception for your chance to win! If you don’t have a treasure

map you can collect your map from reception.

Brean Splash & Play Open Daily

Brean Splash is the place to head for some serious water fun. With the best
water slides, 25m heated pool and interactive water features for the whole

family. Brean Play is the South-West’s BEST indoor soft play attraction. Enjoy
our comfy spectator seats, free Wi-Fi, Starbucks Coffee, Drinks and Cafe.

To book your sessions,use the Holiday Resort Unity App or head to the
links below!
www.bookwhen.com/breanplay
www.bookwhen.com/breanleisurepark

*Additional charges apply. ied b dult at all ti
All activities aregsubjzstyto change. Al children under the age of 18 must be accompanied by an adult at all times.

itions.
Outdoor activities may be cancelled due to weather condi

All activities and entertainment are in Rj’s venue, unless stated otherwise.

= Enjoy FREE wi-fi in our venues.



