

HALLOWBREAN SPOCKTACULA

FRI 23RD OCT - MON 2ND NOV



AS SEEN ON CITV'S THE SOOTY SHOW

WWW.HRU.CO.UK

FRIDAY 23RD OCTOBER

4.00pm	Doors Open
4-4.25pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales (18 and over)
4.30pm	Eyes down for Jackpot Bingo
5.00pm	Session 1 - Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino
5.30pm	Halloween Game show (Win some
	Amazing Prizes)
6.00pm	Cabaret Live with River Rea (Brilliant
	Male duo Playing Hits of the 80's)
7.30pm	Session 2
7.30pm	Krazy Kev & Dinky Dino
8.00pm	Halloween Game Show (Win some
	Amazing Prizes)
8.20pm	Cabaret Live with River Rea (Brilliant
	Male Duo Playing Hits of the 80's)

SATURDAY 24TH OCTOBER

2.30pm	Krazy Kev & Chunkie Russell
3.30pm	Doors Open
3.45 – 4.10pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales (18 and over)
4.15pm	Eyes Down for Jackpot Bingo
5.00pm	Session 1 - Twiglet
5.30pm	Halloween Game Show (Win some
	Amazing Prizes)
6.00pm	Cabaret Live with She (Brilliant male
	female Duo)
7.30pm	Session 2 - Twiglet
8.00pm	Halloween Game Show (Win some
	Amazing Prizes)
8.20pm	Cabaret Live with She (Brilliant male
	female Duo)

SUNDAY 25TH OCTOBER

3.30pm	Doors Open
3.45 – 4.10pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales
4.15pm	Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
5.00pm	Session 1 - Photos with Buster the Pig
5.30pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing
	prizes)
6.00pm	Chunkie Russell's Magical funtime show
	(As seen on CITV's the Sooty Show)
7.30pm	Session 2 Photos with Buster the Pig
8.00pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing
	prizes)
8.30pm	Chunkie Russell's Magical funtime show
	(As seen on CITV's the Sooty Show)

MONDAY 26TH OCTOBER

3.30pm	Doors Open
3.45 – 4.10pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales
4.15pm	Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
5.00pm	Session 1 - Photos with Sally the Pig
5.30pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing
	prizes)
6.00pm	Krazy Kev and Dinky
7.30pm	Session 2- Photos with Sally the Pig
8.00pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing
	prizes)
8.30pm	Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino

TUESDAY 27TH OCTOBER

3.30pm	Doors Open
3.45 – 4.10pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales
4.15pm	Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
5.00pm	Session 1- Photos with Huey the Pig
5.30pm	Family prize bingo (win some amazing prizes)
6.00pm	Chris Richie (excellent young male vocalist)
7.30pm	Session 2 - Photos with Huey the Pig
8.00pm	Family prize bingo (win some amazing prizes)
8.30pm	Chris Richie (excellent young male vocalist)

WEDNESDAY 28TH OCTOBER

2.30pm

	,
3.30pm	Doors Open
3.45 – 4.10pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales
4.15pm	Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
5.00pm	Session 1 - Photos with Buster the Pig
5.30pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing
	prizes)
6.00pm	Chunkie Russell's Spooktacular
	Halloween show (As seen on CITV's the
	Sooty Show)
7.30pm	Session 2 - Photos with Buster the Pig
8.00pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing
	prizes)
8.30pm	Chunkie Russell's Spooktacular
	Halloween show (As seen on CITV's the
	Sooty Show)

Krazy Kev & Chunkie Russell

THURSDAY 29TH OCTOBER

3.30pm	Doors Open	2.30pm	Krazy Kev & Chunkie Russell
3.45 – 4.10pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales	3:30pm	Doors Open
4.15pm	Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo	3:45 – 4.10pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales (18 and over)
5.00pm	Session 1 - Photos with Sally the Pig	4.15pm	Eyes down for Jackpot Bingo
5.30pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing	5.00pm	Session 1 - Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino
	prizes)	5.30pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing
6.00pm	Tomas Brain (Brilliant young dynamic		prizes)
	male vocalist)	6.00pm	Cabaret Live with Bootleg Barlow
7.30pm	Session 2 - Photos with Sally the Pig		(brilliant tribute to Gary Barlow)
8.00pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing	7.30pm	Session 2 - Krazy Kev
	prizes)	8.00pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing
8.30pm	Tomas Brain (Brilliant young dynamic		prizes)
	male vocalist)	8.20pm	Cabaret Live with Bootleg Barlow
			(brilliant tribute to Gary Barlow)

SATURDAY 31ST OCTOBER

FRIDAY 30TH OCTOBER

3:30pm	Doors Open	CHNDAY	ZIST NOVEMBER
3.45 – 4.10pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales (18 and over)	SUNDAT	1ST NOVEMBER
4.15pm	Eyes down for Jackpot Bingo	5:00pm	RJ's Doors Open
5.00pm	Session 1 - Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino	5 - 5:25pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Sales
5.30pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing	5:30pm	Eyes Down for Jackpot cash bingo
	prizes)	6:00pm	Interactive Quiz Show
6.00pm	Cabaret Live with Forever Jackson (UK's	7:00pm	Family Prize bingo
	No1 Michael Jackson Tribute)	7:45pm	Chunkie Russell's Magical funtime show
7.30pm	Session 2 - Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino		(As seen on CITV's the Sooty Show)
8.00pm	Halloween Game show (win some amazing prizes)	8:30pm	Game Show
8.20pm	Cabaret Live with Forever Jackson (UK's		
	No1 Michael Jackson Tribute)		
• • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • •	

EVEN MORE

FANGTASTIC ENTERTAINMENT

BREAN LEISURE PARK MARQUEE

- 5PM NIGHTLY ENTERTAINMENT
 - · SPOOKY MAGIC SHOW ·
 - · LIVE CABARET ·
 - · BAR AND FOOD ·
- · HALLOWEEN GAMES & MORE ·

FREE ENTRY - NO BOOKING REQUIRED





All RJ's entertainment must be booked via our app or in person at Reception.

Search "Holiday Resort Unity" on your app store or visit www.bookwhen.com/holidayresortunity



Nightly Entertainment for the whole family!

All entertainment and times will also be published on our very own app! If you want to see what's on during your stay whilst you are our and about, please download the 'Holiday Resort Unity' app now!



Spooky Orange Pool - 31st October

Join us for a Splash Spooktacular! Saturday the 31st of October our Splash Zone Pool turns orange! This only happens once a year so dont miss out! Find out more information at Brean Splash recpetion.



Pumpkin Carving - Saturday 24th - Saturday 31st Ocotber

It's not Halloween without pumpkin craving! Free to Unity guests, must produce a ticket and pass on arrival. Only valid for the 11am session. Pre booking necessary via the Holiday Resort Unity App or www.bookwhen.com/holidayresortunity



Win a FREE holiday!

Want to win a holiday for you and the whole family? Complete our SPOOKY TREASURE HUNT! Find all ten phrases around the resort, complete the form and hand it in at reception for your chance to win! If you don't have a treasure map you can collect your map from reception.



Brean Splash & Play Open Daily

Brean Splash is the place to head for some serious water fun. With the best water slides, 25m heated pool and interactive water features for the whole family. Brean Play is the South-West's BEST indoor soft play attraction. Enjoy our comfy spectator seats, free Wi-Fi, Starbucks Coffee, Drinks and Cafe.

To book your sessions, use the Holiday Resort Unity App or head to the links below!

www.bookwhen.com/breanplay www.bookwhen.com/breanleisurepark

^{*}Additional charges apply.

All activities are subject to change. All children under the age of 18 must be accompanied by an adult at all times.

Outdoor activities may be cancelled due to weather conditions.

